
Name Email Phone Child Teacher
Spring 
Carnival

Kris Saxton saxtons@centrylink.net
402.618.0931 (c)  
402.618.0931 (h) Maci & Luke

Redding & 
Whitney x

Kathy Harker ps139mom@yahoo.com 402.708.6105 Chole & Caden Moses & Konrad x

Stephanie Mundt themundts@cox.net 402.934.4380
Nathan & 
Christian Sauer & Lauber x

Amy Rolle amy.rolle@gmail.com 402.709.9182 Marissa Mathewson x

LaTisha Klein latishajklein@gmail.com 402.990.1326
Jayden Mecseji & 
Madeline Klein

Timms & 
Eisenmenger x

Brandie Gillett bgillett1121@gmail.com 786.262.5422
Ethan & Chandler 
Perrien

Timms & 
Mathewson x

Jennifer Packard jenniferpcody@yahoo.com 402.871.9392 Cody Livingston Webber x
Jennifer Parr jjmparr@yahoo.com 402.598.8390 MaKenna Bowsman x
Kari Bernet karijbernet@gmail.com 402.658.5254 Jayden Smith Bowsman x
Deanna Maley maleydd@yahoo.com 402.980.7234 Gavin Lauber x
Jen Lane lane_1008@yahoo.com 402.659.4805 Ayden King x

Theresa Clary mnmscrap@hotmail.com 402.861.4070 Skye & Bennett
Whitney & 
Sanders x

Ginger Cartwright cartsx3@aol.com
402.651.9351 c     
402.331.9283 (h) Avery & Aiden Smith & Sauer x

Cami Thompson camt@cox.net 402.880.7976 Alysse Hurd x

Michelle Foster mmjjfoster31@hotmail.com 402.504.4122 Jazmine & Justice Hurd & Lauber x

Amanda Franks asf3221983@yahoo.com 402.507.1079
Jarerean 
Henderson King x

Cara O'Neill discgirl25@aol.com 240.416.3679
Macalyn & 
Madylyn Redding & Lauer x

Heather Cregeen heatheracregeen@yahoo.com 402.651.3046 Zachery Blum Simon x

Mandy Driggs mandy.driggs@nebraskablue.com
402.578.8379 c  
402.614.1622 (h) Sydney & Liberty Sharp & Timm x

Alysa Choquette rchoquette1@cox.net
402.680.6024 c  
402.493.2428 (h) Kyler & Keaton Kaiser & Lauber x


